Round
Stones

Put simply, Preciosa Round Stones serve as the
crystal industry benchmark for brilliance and
quality. Our flagship Chaton MAXIMA is a shining
testament to several centuries of Bohemian
glassmaking tradition and the universal standard
for sparkling, machine-cut precision.
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Colors

Crystal
00030

Jet
23980

White Opal
01000

@g Black Diamond
v 40010

@ Smoked Sapphire
.7 30010

A%  Aquamarine
el.ru‘\' 60000

% Aqua Bohemica
it 60010

Turquoise
63030

2 Light Sapphire
&.tn 30020

Light Sapphire Opal
31110

Sapphire
30050

Dark Indigo
30280

Montana
30340

Deep Sea
33400

Indicolite
60100

Blue Zircon
60230

20062 T

Chrysolite
50000

Peridot
50520

P

Emerald
50730

Erinite
50010

Jonquil
80100

Y

£k Citrine
S 80310

&, Light Topaz
N 10020
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Topaz
10070

Light Colorado Topaz
10330

Smoked Topaz
10220

Light Gold Quartz
00520

Gold Quartz
00530

Light Peach
90300

Vintage Rose
70530

Rose Opal
71350

Light Rose
70020

Rose
70010

Fuchsia
70350

Ruby
90110

Sun
90310

Padparadscha
90350

Light Siam
90070

Red Velvet
90075

Siam
90090

Burgundy
90100

Amethyst
20050

Amethyst Opal
21110

Light Amethyst
20020

Violet
20310

Tanzanite
20410

Coatings
¥,  Crystal AB
%" 200318
g Crystal Argent Flare
24231 AgF

AT2  Crystal Velvet*
W 27931 Vel

,  Crystal Honey
‘4’ 23531 Hon

“‘:' Crystal Golden Honey
¥ 24431 GdH

#™ . Crystal Sunrise*
A 21931 Snr
-

Crystal Aurum*
26231 Aur

.-,. Crystal Monte Carlo*
p 27731 MtC
@  Crystal Capri Gold*
» 27131 CaG

™  Crystal Apricot*
o 26636 Apri

% Crystal Nightfall
26036 Ntf

-~ % Crystal Labrador*
27031 Lab

’ Jet Hematite*
“ 27231 Hem

Polychromatic Coatings

Crystal Vitrail Light*
26536 VL

Crystal Vitrail Medium*
28136 VM

Crystal Bermuda Blue*
29636 BBI

NOTE:
Slight deviation in color shade is unavoidable.

* Coating is not resistant to plating and similar processes

Numerical Order
00030................. Crystal

00030 20031 AB......... Crystal AB
0003021931 Snr......... Crystal Sunrise

00030 23531 Hon ........... Crystal Honey

00030 24231 AgF . ... ... Crystal Argent Flare
00030 24431 GdH......... Crystal Golden Honey
00030 26036 Nitf . ..... .. Crystal Nightfall
00030 26231 Aur ........ Crystal Aurum
0003026536 VL .......... Crystal Vitrail Light
00030 26636 Apri. ... ... Crystal Apricot
0003027031 Lab ....... Crystal Labrador
0003027131 CaG......... Crystal Capri Gold

Crystal Monte Carlo
Crystal Velvet
Crystal Vitrail Medium
Crystal Bermuda Blue
Light Gold Quartz
Gold Quartz
... White Opal
... Light Topaz
... Topaz
... Smoked Topaz
... Light Colorado Topaz
... Light Amethyst
... Amethyst

. Violet
Tanzanite

Alphabetical Order

A Amethyst .................... 20050
Amethyst Opal ............... 21110
Aqua Bohemica ... 60010
Aquamarine....... 60000

B Black Diamond.... 40010
Blue Zircon. .. . 60230
Burgundy .. .. 90100

C Chrysolite .............ceennes 50000
Citrine. ..o 80310
Crystal..... .. 00030
Crystal AB 00030 20031 AB
Crystal Apricot................ 00030 26636 Apri
Crystal Argent Flare. . .. 00030 24231 AgF
Crystal Aurum................ 00030 26231 Aur
Crystal Bermuda Blue. ........ 00030 29636 BBI
Crystal Capri Gold........ .. 00030 27131 CaG

.. 00030 24431 GdH
.. 00030 23531 Hon
.. 00030 27031 Lab
.. 00030 27731 MitC
.. 00030 26036 Ntf

Crystal Golden Honey.....
Crystal Honey .....
Crystal Labrador-.......
Crystal Monte Carlo. .
Crystal Nightfall......
Crystal Sunrise ...

Crystal Velvet........ .. 00030 27931 Vel

Crystal Vitrail Light............ 00030 26536 VL

Crystal Vitrail Medium. ........ 00030 28136 VM
D DarklIndigo

DeepSea.............ennet.

m

——omm

=

Amethyst Opal
Jet

. Jet Hematite

. Smoked Sapphire
. Light Sapphire

. Sapphire
. Dark Indigo
. Montana
. Light Sapphire Opal
. Deep Sea
Black Diamond
Chrysolite
. Erinite
Peridot
Emerald
. Aquamarine
Aqua Bohemica
Indicolite
. Blue Zircon
. Turquoise
. Rose
. Light Rose
. Fuchsia
. Vintage Rose
. Rose Opal
. Jonquil
Citrine
Emerald...................... 50730
Erinite. ... ... 50010
Fuchsia ..... . ... 70350
Gold Quartz. . 00530
Indicolite.. ... ... 60100
Jetoooooonins ... 23980
JetHematite ....... ... 23980 27231 Hem
Jonquil. ... 80100
Light Amethyst ............... 20020
Light Colorado Topaz. . ... 10330
Light Gold Quartz .............. 00520
LightPeach .................. 90300
LightRose.......... ... 70020
Light Sapphire 30020
Light Sapphire Opal .......... 31110
Light Siam............ ... 90070
Light Topaz . ... 10020
Montana........... ... 30340
Padparadscha...... ... 90350
Peridot............. ... 50520
Red Velvet. . ... 90075
Rose....... ... 70010
Rose Opal ... 71350
Ruby.......coooiiiit, 90110
Sapphire...........oooiil 30050

.. 90090

90070................. Light Siam
90075................. Red Velvet
90090................. Siam
90100................. Burgundy
9010................. Ruby
90300................. Light Peach
90310................. Sun
90350................. Padparadscha
Smoked Topaz................
Sun....... . .
T Tanzanite..
Topaz..........
Turquoise ......
V. Violet..........

Vintage Rose ...

W  White Opal
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Round Stones Size Conversion Table
‘ Size Difference in Actual ‘ ‘ Size Difference in Actual ‘ ‘ Size Difference in Actual
Diameter Tolerance Size Diameter Tolerance Size Diameter Tolerance Size
Chaton MAXIMA | asr. 43111199 ss pp g mm 1:1 sspp g mm 11 ss pp g mm 1:1
ss 0000
0000 0* 0.70-0.80 12 24 3.00-3.20

@@% | ant.43111111 28 — 600-6.15
ss 0000, 000, 00,0, 1,2
000 1 080-090 13 25 320-330
— 29 — 615635
| aRT. 43111615 ooz D 135 26 3.30-3.40
ss 25,3,35,4,45,5,55,6,65,7,75,8,85,9,95,10,11,11.5,12,13, 135, 14, 145, 15, 15.5, 16, 17,18, 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 0 3 1.00-1.10

24,25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 34, 35, 38, 39, 40, 45, 47, 48, 50
14 27 3.40-3.50 300 — 635650

Unfoiled version is available upon request. Minimum order quantity is required for all sizes and colors except Jet, Jet Hematite, Deep Sea

and Turquoise. 1 4 1.10-1.20

145 28  3.50-3.60

z 5 120130 3%  — 705725
15 29 360-370
25 6 130-135
@ @ Channel MAXIMA | sar.431 11616
s 172429 3 7 135140 155 30  3.70-3.80 ® = 1257750

@@ o4 858 140-150 16 31  380-400

4 9 1.50-1.60

38 —  790-8.15

17 32 4.00-4.20

ol 45 10 16017
Rivoli MAXIMA | . 43611177 510 e v aisa
ss 17,24, 29, 34, 39, 47 18 — 420-4.40

mm  12,14,16,18 5 " 1.70-1.80

Unfoiled version is available upon request. Minimum order quantity is required for all sizes and colors except Jet and Jet Hematite. 55 12 1.80-1.90 19 — 440-460
40 —  8.40-8.65
o1 1 20—  460-4.80
6.5 14 2.00-2.10 45 . 985-1020
21 — 480-4.90
7 15 2.10-2.20
7.5 16 2.20-2.30 22 —  490-5.10
47 — 10.55-10.90
8 17 2.30-2.40
23 — 5.10-525
8.5 18 2.40-2.50
48 — 10.90-11.30
9 19 9 50-2 60 24 —  525-545
9.5 20 2.60-2.70 25 545560
50 — 11.70-11.95
10 21 2.70-2.80
26 —  5.60-5.80
I 22 2.80-2.90
115 23 290-3.00 27 — 580-6.00

NOTE:
* Article 431 11 199 has a diameter tolerance of 0.77 — 0.83mm.
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Round Stones

Chaton MAXIMA | art. 43111199

@ %@ SIZE: pp0
ss 0000

7 Crystal | 00030 OF "‘;;. P

Chaton MAXIMA | ArT. 43111 111

SIZE: pp0,1,2,3,4,5
s 0000, 000, 00, 0, 1,2

“% Crystal | 00030

Jet | 23980

Amethyst | 20050

®ee

Aqua Bohemica | 60010

(. Aquamarine | 60000

Black Diamond | 40010

Blue Zircon | 60230

. Citrine | 80310

0 0 O @ 0 O O e @
o o0 0 @ O O 0O @ @
o & 0 06 0 0 ¢ 0 0 o o
e &6 & 06 06 6 0 0 0 0 O
e 6 6 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 O

Dark Indigo | 30280

Deep Sea | 33400

e}
O

Erinite | 50010

Fuchsia | 70350

@
@
@ Emerald | 50730
&
e

Gold Quartz | 00530 DF )

Chrysolite | 50000

@ Indicolite | 60100 OF

Jonquil | 80100

&% Light Amethyst | 20020

€% Light Colorado Topaz | 10330

- Light Gold Quartz | 00520

Light Peach | 90300

" LightRose | 70020

O e @& ® O 0 0 0 0O e
- @ & O 0O 0 0 0O e
e & & 06 ¢ 0 0 0 0 o

€% Light Sapphire | 30020

-]

obi

>>>

@)@ ART.431 11111 (cont) /7

OF

\ @ Light Siam | 90070
‘ @ Montana | 30340 )
\ @ Peridot | 50520 OF
‘ @& Red Velvet | 90075 OF
‘ & Rose | 70010 OF
\ @ Sapphire | 30050 OF
\ @ siam | 20090 OF
‘ &» Smoked Sapphire | 30010 DF f}
@ smoked Topaz | 10220 OF
‘ €% Tanzanite | 20410 DF
‘ 6{; Topaz | 10070 DF
=+ Vintage Rose | 70530 DF
‘ & Violet | 20310 OF
\ White Opal | 01000

OF

COATINGS

(TC) OF )

‘ %,:"* Crystal AB | 00030 20031

| Crystal AgF | 00030 24231 (TC) OF )
B Crystal Apri | 00030 2663  (BC) A

‘ “} Crystal Aur | 00030 26231 (TC) DF

@ CrystalBBI | 00030 29635 (B0) A
) CrystalCaG | 00030 27131 (TC) OF

@ Crystal GdH | 00030 24431 (TC) OF )
% Crystal Hon | 00030 23531 (TC)

\ “} Crystal Lab | 00030 27031

(Tc) DF

@ CrystalMiC 00030 27731 (TC) OF
@ Crystal Ntf | 00030 26035 B0 A
‘ :w Crystal Snr | 00030 21931 (TC) DF
@ Crystal Vel | 00030 27931 (T0) OF )
& Crystal VL | 00030 2653 B0 A
‘ & Crystal VM | 00030 28136 B0 A
@ Jettem | 23980 2723127201 (TC)DFU )

7,
@

©)
©)

(©)
©)

000000

LS
¢

® O

000000

o & 0 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 O o

O
“

o & 06 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 O o

KEY:

@  Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required
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KEY:

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

Round Stones

Chaton MAXIMA | ART. 43111615 =&

SIZE: ss25,3,35,4,45,555,6,65,7,75,8,85,9,95,10, 11, 11.5,12,
13,13.5, 14,145, 15,15.5, 16, 17, 18,19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29,
30, 34, 35, 38, 39, 40, 45, 47, 48, 50

© AR o IR TR N T TR R Dy ) e B R DD )
S RO R RO RO RN RO R R WECNR AR R T TR T W W) e JE W JREL W W, T W W W JRE T TR R R Je
' Crystal | 00030 DF o © 6 0 6 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o { B BN J o O O © © 6 06 06 06 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0o o
@ Jet | 23930 DF/U o © & 6 06 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0o o o 6 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O [ [} ( J ( J (] [ B ] ®
@ Amethyst | 20050 DF o © 6 6 0 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 6 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 O [ [} ( J [ J (] [ B ] @
@ Amethyst Opal | 21110 DF o & © 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 o { [ B ] [} ( J ( J (] @
¢+ AquaBohemica | 60010 DF o & © 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o & 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O ([ ( J [ J ( J (] [ B J
¢ Aquamarine | 60000 DF o © 6 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o ( J o & o [ J ( J ( J (]
€& Black Diamond | 40010 DF o 6 06 0 06 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0o o o 6 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 O [ [ J ( J [ J (] o O &
& Blue Zircon | 60230 DF o 0 0 0 06 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o & 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O [ [ J ( J [ J (] o O &
@ Burgundy | 90100 DF o © & 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 o0 { [ B ] ( J [ J ( J ([ &
{7 Ccitrine | 80310 DF o 6 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o o © 0 o [ J ( J [ J (]
@ Dark Indigo | 30280 DF o 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 o o { o 0o o [ J ( J [ J { o O )
@ Deep Sea | 33400 u o 6 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 o { ([ [ J ( J ( J ([ @
@ Emerald | 50730 DF o © 0 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o & 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 O ([ ( J [ J [ J ([ [ BN ) )
& Erinite | 50010 DF o 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 { [ B ] [ J ( J ( J ([ &
€ Fuchsia | 70350 DF o 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 O [ [ J ( J [ J ([ ([ e
Gold Quartz | 00530 DF o 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 o0 { [ B ] [ J ( J [ J ([
Chrysolite | 50000 DF o © © © 6 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0o o o ® 0 © ( J [ J ( J [
€ Indicolite | 60100 DF o & & 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0o o o ® 0 o [ J ( J ( J ([ &
Jonquil | 80100 DF o & & 6 06 06 06 06 0 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 o o 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 O [ [ J ( J [ J ([ [ B ]
€% Light Amethyst | 20020 DF o & © © © 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 0 0 0 0 0o o o 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 O [ ( J [ J ( J [ [ BN ) G
€ Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF o & 6 6 06 06 06 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o o & 6 6 06 06 06 06 0 O [ ] [ ] ( J [ J ([ [ B ]
Light Gold Quartz | 00520 DF o & & 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 00 0 0 0 o { [ [ J ( J ( J ([
Light Peach | 90300 DF o &6 6 6 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 00 0 0 o o 6 6 06 06 06 0 0 0 O [ { J { J { J [ [ 2 ]
Light Rose | 70020 DF o & & 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o o &6 6 6 06 06 06 06 0 O [ J [ ] { ] { ] ([ J [ N ]
€% Light Sapphire | 30020 DF o © 0 0 0 0 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o © 6 6 06 06 06 0 0 0 (] ® ® L) [ ] o o &
Light Sapphire Opal | 31110 DF o © © 6 6 0 0 06 6 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 o { [ 2 ] o ( J ( J (]
@ Light Siam | 90070 DF O © 6 0 6 0 06 06 0 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o o & 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O ([ ( J ( J ( (] o O @
0 Light Topaz | 10020 DF o © & 6 06 6 0 06 06 0 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 ] [ I ] [} ( J ( J (]
@ Montana | 30340 DF o © & 0 06 6 0 06 06 0 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o o & 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O [ [} ( J ( J (] [ B ] &
@ Padparadscha | 90350 DF o © 0 0 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 00 0 0 0 ] e o [ ] ® ® [ ] &
& Peridot | 50520 DF o © 0 0 06 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 6 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O (] { J [ J [} [ J o O &
@ Red Velvet | 90075 DF o © & 0 06 06 0 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 6 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O { { J [ J [ J [ J [ B J e,
¢ Rose | 70010 DF o © & 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o &6 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O ] L J { J [ J [ J [ J A
Rose Opal | 71350 DF o & © 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 o0 o { [ B J { J { J [ J [ J

>>>
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Round Stones

@@% ART. 43111615 (cont) /=

@ Ruby | 90110

@ Sapphire | 30050

@ siam | 90090

@ Smoked Sapphire | 30010
e Smoked Topaz | 10220
€ sun | 90310

ﬁf‘ Tanzanite | 20410

10070

“ Topaz

 Turquoise | 63030

=+ Vintage Rose | 70530

&% Violet | 20310

White Opal

Crystal AB

Crystal AgF

&% Crystal Apri

Crystal Aur
Crystal BBI

Crystal CaG

@ Crystal GdH

" Crystal Hon

® 0 ele

Ce )
g

@&

@ JetHem | 23980 27231/27201

Crystal Lab
Crystal MtC
Crystal Ntf

Crystal Snr

Crystal Vel

¢ Crystal VL

Crystal VM

01000

00030 20031

00030 24231

00030 26636

00030 26231

00030 29636

00030 27131

00030 24431

00030 23531

00030 27031

00030 27731

00030 26036

00030 21931

00030 27931

00030 26536

00030 28136

(TC)
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(TC)
(BC)
(TC)
(TC)
(TC)
(TC)
(TC)
(BC)
(TC)
(TC)
(BC)

(BC)

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

(TC) DF/U

<5

o & & 0 &6 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 O o

o & & & 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 O o

o & & & &0 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 O o
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<
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9

s
s

e & 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 06 06 0 0 0 O o

2
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%

g5
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Xy

&
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g5
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® o o000 OO0 O OO0 OO0 0 0 0 0 0O e
® o o000 OO0 O O O 0 0 0 0 0O e
o 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 O o

{y{f

2

Es

o &6 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 o O o

®

® O 0O O 0 O 0 O O 0 O 0 O 0 O e
® O 0O O 0 O 0 O O 0 0 0 O 0 O e
e & &6 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 O o

%

95

2

2

<

7

®e 0 0 0 O O O O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 e
®e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 00 0 e
o & &6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 O o

/{5‘ 89
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S

@O O Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qoo Qe Qo Qo Qe Qo Q- @

3

>

® O 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O e
® O 0 0O 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O e
® O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O e
® O 0 O 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 O 0 O e
® O 0 O 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 O 0 O e
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® O 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O e
e & 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 O o
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KEY:

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required
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KEY:

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

Round Stones

Packaging and Weight -
ging g Channel MAXIMA | ART. 43111616 =
Chaton MAXIMA | arT. 43111199 Chaton MAXIMA | arr. 43111615
Size Packg. Unit Number of Number of Average Size Packg. Number of Number of Average @ @ SIZE: s517.24.29 @ @ SIZE: ss47
stones in stones in weight of Unit stones in stones in weight of
packing unit standard standard box packing unit standard standard box
box (Crystal) box (Crystal)
SS PP TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS SS PP TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
0000 0 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,390 25 6 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,200 4
3 7 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,200
35 8 ENVELOPE 10 1,100 1,290
Chaton MAXIMA | agr. 43111 111 s e EWEOE 10 . 380 | Crystal | 00030 u oo e o
Size Packg. Unit  Number of Number of Average 45 10 ENVELOPE - 10 1,100 1,400 ‘. Jet | 23980 u ) )
stones in stones in weight of /
packing unit standard standard box 5 " ENVELOPE 10 1100 1.500 ‘ . Amethyst | 20050 U, [ ] ®
box (Crystal) 55 12 ENVELOPE 10 1,000 1,550
ss PP TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS 6 13 ENVELOPE 10 1,000 1,650 ‘ € Aqua Bohemica | 60010 u L]
0000 0 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,050 E S B L 1000 1,750 @ Black Diamond | 40010 u °
000 1 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,100 7 15 ¢ ENVELOPE : 10 900 1.750 ‘ @ Blue Zircon | 60230 0 ° °
0 2 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,200 75 ;i EWVEOE 800 1,600
0 3 INVELOPE | 10 1.200 1.200 8 17 ENVELOPE 10 800 1,700 ‘ @ Burgundy | 90100 u o ®
1 4 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,250 o e B il 700 1,650 | Chiysolite | 50000 u ° °
25 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,250 $ 19 ENVELOPE 10 700 1750 '@ Enerad 57 O ° °
95 20 ENVELOPE 10 700 1,800 merald | 50730
10 21 ENVELOPE = 10 700 1,900 ‘ €& Light Amethyst | 20020 u [ o
11 22 ENVELOPE 10 650 1,890 .
‘ €% Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 u [
15 23 ENVELOPE 10 600 2,100
12 24 ENVELOPE 10 600 2,200 ‘ Light Peach | 90300 u, ° L]
13 25 ENVELOPE 10 500 2,150 ‘ . Light Siam | 90070 U o o
135 26 ENVELOPE 10 500 2,300 ‘ ® . o
Mont 30340 u o
14 27 ENVELOPE = 10 500 2,400 ontana
145 28 ENVELOPE 10 500 2,600 ‘ & Peridot | 50520 u ) ®
15 29 ENVELOPE 10 500 2,700 ‘ @ Rose | 70010 U ® PY
155 30 ENVELOPE 10 450 2,600
16 31 ENVELOPE 10 400 2460 ‘ @ Sapphire | 30050 v ® L4
17 32 ENVELOPE 10 350 2,700 ‘ @ siam | 90090 u ) °
18 ENVELOPE 10 300 2,650 ‘ @ Topaz | 10070 n ® ®
19 ENVELOPE 10 300 2,800
20 ENVELOPE = 5 220 2,500 ‘ . White Opal | 01000 u [ ( J
21 ENVELOPE 5 200 2,450
. e | s o . (coamves |
23 ENVELOPE 5 180 2,600 CORNRE
24 ENVELOPE 5 160 2,500
& D 160 2700 b Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (1C) U oo 0
26 ENVELOPE = 2 90 1,950 -
27 ENVELOPE 2 80 1.900 ©.7 Crystal Hon | 00030 23501 (o u [ B B J
28 ENVELOPE 2 80 2,050
29 CASSETTE 2 40 1,420
30 CASSETTE 2 40 2,200 Packaging and Weight
34 CASSETTE 1 20 2,400
% CASSETTE 1 20 2,450 Channel MAXIMA | art. 43111616
i LR ! il 2L Size Packg. Unit Number of Number of Average
39 CASSETTE 1 20 1,700 stonesin stones in weight of
packing unit standard standard box
40 CASSETTE 1 20 1,800 box (Crystal)
45 CASSETTE 1 12 1 ’300 SS TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
D CHSENE ¢ i 50 17 ENVELOPE 10 400 2,800
48 CASSETTE 1 10 1,900 ” CASSETTE 2 0 2350
50 CASSETTE 1 10 2,000 o T —— m 1600

47 CASSETTE 1 12 1,700

ROUND STONES



KEY:

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

Round Stones

NT Packaging and Weight
Rivoli MAXIMA | ART. 43611177 = ging g
Rivoli MAXIMA | art. 436 11 177
% %j% SIZE: ss17,24,29, 34,39, 47
mm 12, 14,16, 18 Size Packg. Unit Number of Number of Average
stones in stones in weight of
packing unit standard standard box

box (Crystal)

@ .@} .\v} \‘o}é/ ss MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
N\

2 ENVELOPE 5 160 2,500

\ 29 CASSETTE 2 40 1,900

|";::,'7' Crystal | 00030 OF ) o © 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 O 9% CASSETTE 1 20 2,600

|. Jet | 23980 v o 0 e 0 o0 0 39 CASSETTE 1 20 1,900
. a7 CASSETTE 1 12 2,050

| @ Amethyst | 2000 ) *0 09 12 CASSETE 1 12 1,800

& Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF \> o O o O 14 CASSETTE 1 8 1,850

|e‘ Black Diamond | 40010 DF \ L J ( B J 16 CASSETTE & 6 il
/ 18 CASSETTE % 5 2,250

|Q Blue Zircon | 60230 DF » e e o 0 ¢ @

| Chrysolite | 50000 DF ) R o o

| @ Emerald | 50730 DF ) e e o0

| " Jonquil | 80100 OF ) N o o

|€f Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 OF ) o o o O

| Light Peach | 90300 DF ) Y e o 0 o

" LightRose | 70020 OF o 0 o 0

‘Gﬁ Light Sapphire | 30020 OF o o o o

‘. Light Siam | 90070 OF R e o

‘. Montana | 30340 DF e O { B ]

‘e}‘f‘.— Peridot | 50520 OF e 0 e e 0 o

‘é.?; Rose | 70010 OF e 0 )

‘G Sapphire | 30050 DF o 0 e ® 0 o

‘{5% Tanzanite | 20410 DF { B o O

‘5{ Topaz | 10070 OF o o o o o0

‘fo— Violet | 20310 DF o o o o 0o o

|\:‘-' Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (TC) DF ) O 0000000 O0O0

| " Crystal AgF | 00030 24231 (TC) DF /> o0 0 0 0 0 O 0 00

|. Crystal BBI | 00030 29636 (BC) A ,> o 0O OO0 0O OO0 O0O0

|--": Crystal CaG | 00030 27131 (TC) DF > o O O O O 0 OO0 OO0 0 o0

\"_.‘.- Crystal Hon | 00030 23531 (TC) DF O 0 0 00 000 00

‘Q Crystal Ntf | 00030 26036 (BC) A ;} OO0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0O

".% Crystal Vel | 00030 27931 (TC) DF } 0 0 00000000

‘.;; Crystal VL | 00030 26536 (BC) A ;} O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O

|$ Crystal VM | 00030 28136 (BC) A \> OO0 O OO0 00O O0OO0OO0

|. Jet Hem | 23980 27201 mu o O o0

ROUND STONES



